

R  
SLP(C)No. 8295 OF 2000

ITEM No.27

Court No. 7

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8295/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2000 in WP 1188/97  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

MAHENDRA L. JAIN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and with office  
report)  
With

SLP(C)No.8505/2000,SLP(C)No.8532/2000

Date : 09/02/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv,

Mr.E.X. Joseph,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Abhay N. Dass,Adv.  
Mr.MM Kashyap,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.KK Venugopal,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.SK Gambhir,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.SK Puri,Adv.  
Mr.Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr.Ujjal Banerjee,Adv.  
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List for final disposal.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
P.S. to Registrar

(R.K. Kumar)  
Court Master