

C.A.No. 337 OF 2002

ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.9-10 in
Civil Appeal No.337/2002

MAHENDRA L. JAIN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent (s)
(With Appln(s). for directions and exemption from filing O.T.)
With

I.A.No.7-9 in C.A.No.335/2002

Date : 10/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE G. P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)/ Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr.Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Anindita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. Abhay N. Dass, Adv.
Mr. M.M. Kashyap, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

I.As. will be considered at the time of hearing of
the matter.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master