

C.A.No. 337 OF 2002  
ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.337 of 2002

Mahendra L. Jain & Ors. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Indore Development Authority & Ors. Respondent(s)

With C.A.Nos.335/2002 & 334/2002

Date : 26/04/2004 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

For Respondent (s)Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be taken up this week.

(N. Annapurna) (V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master Court Master

Note: This matter is listed on 27.4.2004 before Court No.6  
as item No.109.