

\200

C.A.No. 337 OF 2002  
ITEM NO.101(PH)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 337 OF 2002

MAHENDRA L. JAIN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for directions,deletion of the name of proforma respondent No.18 and exemption from appointment of official translator and permission to place addl. documents on record)  
WITH Appeal Civil NO. 334 of 2002 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
WITH Appeal Civil NO. 335 of 2002 (With exemption from filing O.T. and directions and appln. for discharge of Advocate-on-Record and deletion of the name of respondent)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/11/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr.Adv.  
In CA Nos.337/02 & 334/02Mr. S.K. Taneja, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. Punit Taneja, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.  
Ms. Mona Rajvanshi, Adv.  
Mr. L.P. Singh, Adv.

In C.A.No.335/02Dr. M.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Abhay N. Dass, Adv.  
Mr. A. Ramesh, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar

For Respondent(s)Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr.Adv.  
In CA 337/02 & 335/02Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

For State of M.P.Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 11.35 a.m. and concluded at 12.55 p.m. Thereafter, Dr.M.N. Rao, learned senior counsel started his arguments and concluded at 2.35 p.m. Then, Mr. V.R. Reddy, learned senior counsel started his arguments and conclu

ded at 3.35 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. S.K. Gambhir, learned senior counsel argued the matter for a hour 10 minutes. Then, Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, learned senior counsel started his arguments in reply and was on his legs till the rising of the Court. The matters remained part-heard.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER