

ã

C.A.No. 337 OF 2002

ITEM NO.1A

(For judgment)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 337 OF 2002

MAHENDRA L. JAIN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Appeal Civil NO. 334 of 2002 and

WITH Appeal Civil NO. 335 of 2002

(HEARD BY : HON'BLE N. SANTOSH HEGDE & S.B. SINHA, JJ)

Date: 22/11/2004 These Appeals were called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)

In CA Nos.337/02 & 334/02Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

In C.A.No.335/02Mr. Abhay N. Dass, Adv.

Mr. A. Ramesh, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar

For Respondent(s)

In CA 337/02,334/02 Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr.Adv.

& 335/02

Mr. Rijuraj Jamwal, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

For State of M.P.Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava ,Adv

THE COURT MADE THE FOLLOWING

J U D G M E N T

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha pronounced the judgment of the Court.

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed judgment. There shall, however, be no order as to costs.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(H.K. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)